
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-1114 Name:

Status:Type: BRIEFING ITEMS Agenda Ready

File created: In control:3/20/2024 Transportation and Infrastructure Committee

On agenda: Final action:3/26/2024

Title: Public Works: Authorize a twenty-two-month construction services contract for the 2024 Barrier Free
Ramp Improvements along DART Bus Routes that includes water and wastewater adjustments at
various locations throughout the City - Estrada Concrete Company, LLC, lowest responsible bidder of
two - Not to exceed $33,848,975.00 - Financing: DART Transportation Projects Fund
($33,848,975.00).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

